
PREVENTATIVE
MAINTENANCE
PROGRAM
Designed for protection from 
unplanned downtime

Globally, Moog servovalves are the choice of design engineers and machine
operators who demand a higher level of reliability and motion control
performance. To help these critical components perform at their peak we
introduce the Moog Preventative Maintenance Program.

Moog’s Preventative Maintenance Program is designed for our customers
who want protection from unexpected downtime and the ability to plan their
maintenance schedules.

At the heart of this service is a yearly scheduled examination and thorough
testing of your Moog servovalves by an experienced expert with access to
the latest performance specifications for your particular model.  During the
examination, parts are replaced to help boost machine productivity and
efficiency, eliminating minor problems before they turn into major repairs.

The program includes a variety of services for a fixed annual fee:

• Incoming functional test 

• Complete strip down

• Replacement of o-rings, filters and seals 

• Ultrasonic cleaning of all parts 

• Back-flush of the main stage (where applicable)

• Final test and report with Moog expert advice

So much depends on your Moog servovalves.  Let Moog, the motion control
experts help you keep them working hard for your high-performance
equipment.

ADVANTAGES

• Better management and control of
maintenance budgets through
proactive planning.

• Reduction in downtime caused by
worn or underperforming
servovalves.

• Discount from the regular price list
on any spare parts.

• Spare servovalve while yours is out
of action.

• Fast Track Priority Service. 

• Can be extended to other Moog
products such as servoactuators,
radial piston pumps, servodrives
and servomotors.  

WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD

Our service programs are tailored by country and  customer to meet unique requirements. A specific service may not
be available in all locations or to all customers. Please contact your nearest Moog facility for further information.



GLOBAL SUPPORT

STARTS HERE

Moog Authentic Repair and Maintenance Services™ are only a click away. Visit our
worldwide web site for more information and the nearest Moog service facility

www.moog.com/industrial
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All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries. 
© 2009 Moog Inc.  All rights reserved.  All changes are reserved.

Specifications for specific systems or applications may vary.
Terms and conditions apply. Please contact us for further details. 

Argentina
+54 11 4326 5916
service.argentina@moog.com

Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
service.australia@moog.com

Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
service.brazil@moog.com

China
+86 21 2893 1600
service.china@moog.com

Finland
+358 9 2517 2730
service.finland@moog.com

France
+33 1 4560 7000
service.france@moog.com

Germany
+49 7031 622 0
service.germany@moog.com

Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
service.hongkong@moog.com

India
+91 80 4120 8785
service.india@moog.com

Ireland
+353 21 451 9000
service.ireland@moog.com

Italy
+39 0332 421111
service.italy@moog.com

Japan
+81 463 55 3615
service.japan@moog.com

Korea  
+82 31 764 6711
service.korea@moog.com

Luxembourg
+352 40 46 401
service.luxembourg@moog.com

Netherlands
+31 252 462 000
service.netherlands@moog.com

Norway
+47 64 94 19 48
service.norway@moog.com

Russia
+7 83171 31811
service.russia@moog.com

Singapore
+65 6773 6238
service.singapore@moog.com

South Africa
+27 12 653 6768
service.southafrica@moog.com

Spain
+34 902 133 240
service.spain@moog.com

Sweden
+46 31 680 060
service.sweden@moog.com

United Kingdom
+44 1684 296600
service.uk@moog.com

USA
+1 716 652 2000
service.usa@moog.com


